Position

President

Secretary to the President

Administrative Secretary |

Student Aide |

Other Positions Held Community College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

Department

FCC - President's Office

FCC - President's Office

FCC - President's Office

FCC - President's Office

Total Wages

$196,946

$73,302

$38,749

$128

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$29,732
$21,978

$4,486

$0



