Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
President		State Center Community College District	FCC - President's Office	\$196,946	\$29,732
Secretary to the President		State Center Community College District	FCC - President's Office	\$73,302	\$21,978
Administrative Secretary I		State Center Community College District	FCC - President's Office	\$38,749	\$4,486
Student Aide I		State Center Community College District	FCC - President's Office	\$128	\$0